
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200711300005
43790

11/30/2007
12:06:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE,
THERESA I

200712040005
49160

12/04/2007
02:56:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINDSEY,
JOSHUA R

200712190005
70800

12/19/2007
02:05:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LLOYD,
ALEXIS P

200712210005
73500

12/21/2007
09:54:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYON,
TOMMYE W

200801040000
05540

01/04/2008
02:43:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD,
JENNIFER J

200801070000
06390

01/07/2008
10:02:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRATZ,
BRENDA F

200801070000
08370

01/07/2008
03:51:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON,
JACK H

200801160000
20760

01/16/2008
09:14:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMP, JACK

200801180000
25790

01/18/2008
02:32:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY,
CATHERINE B

200801230000
30450

01/23/2008
01:55:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEFURGEY,
ANGELA
LOUISE

200801230000
30530

01/23/2008
02:18:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NELMS,
ANDREW LEE

200801240000
31080

01/24/2008
08:12:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING, DEBRA
M

200802040000
43320

02/04/2008
08:56:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWINGS,
CANDICE
DAWN

200801290000
36220

01/29/2008
09:57:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANEY, LINDA
NELL

200801290000
36530

01/29/2008
10:54:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARP,
SUZANNE



200802060000
48260

02/06/2008
08:53:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMBE,
PAULA K

200802120000
57340

02/12/2008
10:41:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THREADGILL,
CRYSTAL M

200802140000
60430

02/14/2008
10:17:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RARY,
THOMAS
RICHARD JR

200802220000
72600

02/22/2008
12:11:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE, SHARON
A

200802220000
73090

02/22/2008
02:22:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES,
KATHY D

200802270000
78590

02/27/2008
11:13:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN,
CHARMEN

200802290000
82260

02/29/2008
08:37:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEWMAN,
NORMA H

200803030000
84690

03/03/2008
09:30:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
TRACI

200803030000
84680

03/03/2008
09:30:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS,
NATASHA

200803030000
86480

03/03/2008
04:14:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNOWLES,
KIMBERLY M

200803060000
92200

03/06/2008
01:07:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HATCHETT,
KRYSTAL

200803180001
10220

03/18/2008
10:25:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLADAY,
SCOTT

200803180001
10380

03/18/2008
11:03:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY,
RUX

200803200001
14160

03/20/2008
01:59:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOGG,
CHARITY R

200803120001
02300

03/12/2008
01:42:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEST,
JONATHAN S


