Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Lega	l Seq= 1,	0; Party Se	q= 2; Na	me= AUTO	O OWNER	RS INSUR	ANCE COM	PANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200711300005 43790	11/30/2007 12:06:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, THERESA I						·
200712040005 49160	12/04/2007 02:56:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINDSEY, JOSHUA R						
200712190005 70800	12/19/2007 02:05:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LLOYD, ALEXIS P						
200712210005 73500	12/21/2007 09:54:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYON, TOMMYE W						
200801040000 05540	01/04/2008 02:43:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD, JENNIFER J						
200801070000 06390	01/07/2008 10:02:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRATZ, BRENDA F						
200801070000 08370	01/07/2008 03:51:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON, JACK H						
200801160000 20760	01/16/2008 09:14:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMP, JACK						
200801180000 25790	01/18/2008 02:32:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY, CATHERINE B						
200801230000 30450	01/23/2008 01:55:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEFURGEY, ANGELA LOUISE						
200801230000 30530	01/23/2008 02:18:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NELMS, ANDREW LEE						
200801240000 31080	01/24/2008 08:12:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING, DEBRA M						
200802040000 43320	02/04/2008 08:56:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWINGS, CANDICE DAWN						
200801290000 36220	01/29/2008 09:57:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANEY, LINDA NELL						
200801290000 36530	01/29/2008 10:54:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARP, SUZANNE						

200802060000 48260	02/06/2008 08:53:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMBE, PAULA K			
200802120000 57340	02/12/2008 10:41:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THREADGILL, CRYSTAL M			
200802140000 60430	02/14/2008 10:17:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RARY, THOMAS RICHARD JR			
200802220000 72600	02/22/2008 12:11:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, SHARON A			
200802220000 73090	02/22/2008 02:22:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES, KATHY D			
200802270000 78590	02/27/2008 11:13:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN, CHARMEN			
200802290000 82260	02/29/2008 08:37:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWMAN, NORMA H			
200803030000 84690	03/03/2008 09:30:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, TRACI			
200803030000 84680	03/03/2008 09:30:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS, NATASHA			
200803030000 86480	03/03/2008 04:14:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNOWLES, KIMBERLY M			
200803060000 92200	03/06/2008 01:07:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HATCHETT, KRYSTAL			
200803180001 10220	03/18/2008 10:25:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLADAY, SCOTT			
200803180001 10380	03/18/2008 11:03:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY, RUX			
200803200001 14160	03/20/2008 01:59:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOGG, CHARITY R			
200803120001 02300	03/12/2008 01:42:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEST, JONATHAN S			